
Note: 

1. Programme Coordinator to complete this form and submit to Academic Executive for Course Offering process before Pre-Registration period. 

Programme : MASTER OF SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT_(FULL TIME)

Academic session : Semester 1 Semester 2 Semester 3 2 0 2 0 / 2 0 2 1

Coursework

COURSE OFFERING FORM

PART A: FOR PROGRAMME COORDINATOR TO COMPLETE

No Course Code Course Name Credit Hours
Assessment (%)

Semester
Remarks/ No of 

student
(√) which applicable

6 7 8 9 10 11Final Exam 1 2 3 4 5

TBC

2 PPOM5013 Operations Management 3 70% 30%

1 PPOM5023 Supply Chain Management 3 70% 30%

TBC + 1√

4 PMGT5143 Leadership in Organization 3 70% 30%

3 PTRM5013 Logistics and Transportation Management 3 70% 30%

TBC + 1√ 1

6 PPVM5013 Procurement Management 3 70% 30%

5 PTRM5033 Storage and warehouse techniques 3 70% 30%

TBC + 1√ 1

8 PHRM5023 Organizational Behaviour 3 70% 30%

7 PFIN5043 Financial Analysis and Control Systems 3 70% 30%

10 PMGT6033 Advance Research Methods 3 70% 30%

9 PMGT5153 Business Process Management 3 70% 30%

12 PPOM5053 Strategic Operation Management (Elective) 3 70% 30%

11 PPOM5043 Lean Operations (Elective) 3 70% 30%

TBC + 1√ 1

14 PRSH5016 Research Project 6 100%

13 PPOM5063 Supply Chain Quality Management (Elective) 3 70% 30%
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Note: 

1. Programme Coordinator to complete this form and submit to Academic Executive for Course Offering process before Pre-Registration period. 

Programme : MASTER OF SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT (PART TIME)

Academic session : Semester 1 Semester 2 Semester 3 2 0 2 0 / 2 0 2 1

Coursework

COURSE OFFERING FORM

PART A: FOR PROGRAMME COORDINATOR TO COMPLETE

No Course Code Course Name Credit Hours
Assessment (%)

Semester
Remarks/ No of 

student
(√) which applicable

6 7 8 9 10 11Final Exam 1 2 3 4 5

2 PPOM 5013 Operations Management 3 70% 30%

1 PPOM 5023 Supply Chain Management 3 70% 30%

4 PMGT 5143 Leadership in Organization 3 70% 30%

3 PTRM 5013 Logistics and Transportation Management 3 70% 30%

TBC + 1√ 1

6 PPVM 5013 Procurement Management 3 70% 30%

5 PTRM 5033 Storage and warehouse techniques 3 70% 30%

TBC + 1√ 1

8 PHRM 5023 Organizational Behaviour 3 70% 30%

7 PFIN 5043 Financial Analysis and Control Systems 3 70% 30%

10 PMGT 6033 Advance Research Methods 3 70% 30%

9 PMGT 5153 Business Process Management 3 70% 30%

12 PPOM 5053 Strategic Operation Management (Elective) 3 70% 30%

11 PPOM 5043 Lean Operations (Elective) 3 70% 30%

TBC + 1√ 1

14 PRSH 5016 Research Project 6 100%

13 PPOM 5063 Supply Chain Quality Management (Elective) 3 70% 30%
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